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Price
175.90 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.02% (-0.04)

US4278661081
HSY

Munich

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

25,932 EUR

S&P 500

175.96 EUR (100)
176.96 EUR (100)
175.90 EUR
175.90 EUR
175.90 EUR
175.94 EUR
177.00 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 427866108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 )
2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/09 ]
2024/07/05 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4278661081&ID_NOTATION=2640844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4278661081&ID_NOTATION=2640844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f56a99bd92cd44b0a73c02e67f3a6334a40b86b2524e74d0004746f0b09e345&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c1b1c089f68add338&time=1721824178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02c72bf0ca670c544f133c3dc8990255f73d960784c6c7e94553d63ef9fd4478&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=06b44f8a543f3c028&time=1721824178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13c14449f45580b34124dd20819c66873067f43802c09ecb26ed6a2c86a7f4df&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d49273a8c260be942&time=1721824178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ba7d5a9e69942d329e1092549dd2ebea9b331275acf8ec46a3127cf5c6a3258&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d9f0f3d1de0219d75&time=1721824178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d980e8da954009dd9d1f50b3204a6cf7a356e8a6a2cb61a8608389d660b86b5&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=812b5ccbe0689809b&time=1721824178&tool=RSC
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Price
175.90 EUR

Difference

General attributes

©  -0.02%(-0.04)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date

ISIN US4278661081
Symbol HSY
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,932 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 175.96 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 176.96 EUR (100)
Open 175.90 EUR
High 175.90 EUR
Low 175.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 175.94 EUR
VWAP 177.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.05% -19.92% +16.21%
Perf (abs.) +0.09 -43.76 +24.54
Beta 0.12 0.33 0.31
Volatility 22.23 19.37 17.99

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/07/ 09:16 175.08 EUR
23

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 13:00 176.62 EUR

Exchange 23

Tradegate 2024/07/ 13:55 175.98 EUR
23

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:03 175.12 EUR
23

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 191.29 USD

175.44 EUR (12
172.64 EUR (3
178.22 EUR (2
181.82 EUR (2

169.20 EUR (2024/07/10

)
)
)
)
193.72 EUR (2024/05/14)
)
)
)

(
221.60 EUR (2023/07/25
164.95 EUR (2023/12/22

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 3

0.00 3

0.06 13

0.00 1

320.67 30,449
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2640844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479111
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70208429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267874

HERSHEY CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/07/
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2024/07/
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2024/07/
23

2024/07/
23

2024/07/
23

2024/07/
23

2024/07/
23

08:04

16:05

08:02

08:01

10:50

12:30

08:04

175.90 EUR

184.73 USD

175.20 EUR

175.16 EUR

175.58 EUR

175.94 EUR

175.20 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20023

HERSHEY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

HERSHEY'S

Contact Details
THE HERSHEY CO.

19 East Chocolate Avenue - 17033-9524

Hershey

Telefon: +1-717-534-4200
Fax: +1-717-534-7873

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anthony Palmer
Cordel Robbin-
Coker

Juan Perez
Kevin Ozan

M. Koken

Maria Kraus
Mary Haben
Robert Malcolm
Victor Crawford
Michele G. Buck
Chris Scalia
Deepak Bhatia
Hector De la
Barreda

Jason Reiman
Kris Meulen

Kristen Riggs

Steve Voskuil

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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